
PROJECT DETAILS: Garfield County, CO NAD83

Geodetic System: US State Plane 1983
Datum: North American Datum 1983

Ellipsoid: GRS 1980
Zone: Colorado Central Zone

System Datum: Mean Sea Level

CASING DETAILS

TVD MD Name Size
1067.73 1100.009 5/8" Casing @ 1100' MD 9.62

Company: TEP Rocky Mountain LLC
Project: Garfield County, CO NAD83

Site: DOE 1-M-18
Well: RWF 513-8

Well Details: RWF 513-8

GL 6174.5' & RKB 24' @ 6198.50usft
+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot
0.00 0.00 1627434.20 2317142.20 39.5311058 -107.9212555 RWF 513-8 (B13)

Plan: Plan #1 7Jun2018mmsdi

17:38, June 12 2018
Created By: Mel Mireles
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SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target
1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 135.00 0.00 0.00 135.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 817.29 20.47 19.44 802.87 113.70 40.14 3.00 19.44 120.58
4 5507.83 20.47 19.44 5197.27 1660.41 586.15 0.00 0.001760.84
5 6872.40 0.00 0.00 6533.00 1887.82 666.43 1.50 180.002002.00 RWF 513-8 KMV
6 9362.40 0.00 0.00 9023.00 1887.82 666.43 0.00 0.002002.00 RWF 513-8 PBHL

DESIGN TARGET DETAILS

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Shape
RWF 513-8 KMV 6533.00 1887.82 666.431629303.59 2317858.70 39.5362886 -107.9188926 Circle (Radius: 50.00)

- plan hits target center
RWF 513-8 PBHL 9023.00 1887.82 666.431629303.59 2317858.70 39.5362886 -107.9188926 Point

- plan hits target center

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation
2853.00 3005.58 GSAND
2953.00 3112.32 GSAND BASE
4654.00 4927.95 WSTC LOWER
5253.00 5567.15 MVRD
5253.00 5567.15 OCRK
6533.00 6872.40 KMVGAS
7953.00 8292.40 CMEO
8873.00 9212.40 RLNS
9023.00 9362.40 TD

Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 9.43°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51582.5snT

Dip Angle: 65.80°
Date: 6/7/2018
Model: HDGM

T M



Standard Planning Report

12 June, 2018

Plan: Plan #1 7Jun2018mmsdi

TEP Rocky Mountain LLC
Garfield County, CO NAD83

DOE 1-M-18

RWF 513-8 - Slot RWF 513-8 (B13)

OH



Scientific Drilling, Intl

Planning Report

Well RWF 513-8 - Slot RWF 513-8 (B13)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 6174.5' & RKB 24' @ 6198.50usftTVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 6174.5' & RKB 24' @ 6198.50usftMD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:DOE 1-M-18Site:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:RWF 513-8Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 7Jun2018mmsdiDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

Garfield County, CO NAD83

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

DOE 1-M-18

Map

-1.53 °Slot Radius: 13.20 in

1,627,441.60 usft

2,317,141.30 usft

0.00 usft

39.5311260

-107.9212595

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

RWF 513-8 - Slot RWF 513-8 (B13)

1,627,434.20 usft

2,317,142.20 usft

6,174.50 usftWellhead Elevation: 0.00 usft0.00 usft

39.5311058

-107.9212556

-7.37 usft

1.10 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

OH

Model NameMagnetics

HDGM 6/7/2018 9.43 65.80 51,583

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Plan #1 7Jun2018mmsdi

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

19.440.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00135.000.000.00135.00

19.440.003.003.0040.14113.70802.8719.4420.47817.29

0.000.000.000.00586.151,660.415,197.2719.4420.475,507.83

180.000.00-1.501.50666.431,887.826,533.000.000.006,872.40 RWF 513-8 KMV

0.000.000.000.00666.431,887.829,023.000.000.009,362.40 RWF 513-8 PBHL
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Scientific Drilling, Intl

Planning Report

Well RWF 513-8 - Slot RWF 513-8 (B13)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 6174.5' & RKB 24' @ 6198.50usftTVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 6174.5' & RKB 24' @ 6198.50usftMD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:DOE 1-M-18Site:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:RWF 513-8Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 7Jun2018mmsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

135.00 0.00 0.00 135.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Start Build 3.00

200.00 1.95 19.44 199.99 1.11 3.001.04 0.37 3.00 0.00

300.00 4.95 19.44 299.79 7.12 3.006.72 2.37 3.00 0.00

400.00 7.95 19.44 399.15 18.36 3.0017.31 6.11 3.00 0.00

500.00 10.95 19.44 497.78 34.77 3.0032.79 11.58 3.00 0.00

600.00 13.95 19.44 595.42 56.33 3.0053.12 18.75 3.00 0.00

700.00 16.95 19.44 691.79 82.97 3.0078.23 27.62 3.00 0.00

800.00 19.95 19.44 786.64 114.61 3.00108.07 38.15 3.00 0.00

817.29 20.47 19.44 802.87 120.58 3.00113.70 40.14 3.00 0.00

Start 4690.54 hold at 817.29 MD

900.00 20.47 19.44 880.36 149.51 0.00140.98 49.77 0.00 0.00

1,000.00 20.47 19.44 974.04 184.47 0.00173.95 61.41 0.00 0.00

1,100.00 20.47 19.44 1,067.73 219.44 0.00206.93 73.05 0.00 0.00

9 5/8" Casing @ 1100' MD

1,200.00 20.47 19.44 1,161.42 254.41 0.00239.90 84.69 0.00 0.00

1,300.00 20.47 19.44 1,255.10 289.38 0.00272.88 96.33 0.00 0.00

1,400.00 20.47 19.44 1,348.79 324.35 0.00305.85 107.97 0.00 0.00

1,500.00 20.47 19.44 1,442.48 359.32 0.00338.83 119.61 0.00 0.00

1,600.00 20.47 19.44 1,536.16 394.29 0.00371.80 131.25 0.00 0.00

1,700.00 20.47 19.44 1,629.85 429.26 0.00404.78 142.89 0.00 0.00

1,800.00 20.47 19.44 1,723.54 464.23 0.00437.75 154.53 0.00 0.00

1,900.00 20.47 19.44 1,817.22 499.20 0.00470.73 166.17 0.00 0.00

2,000.00 20.47 19.44 1,910.91 534.17 0.00503.70 177.81 0.00 0.00

2,100.00 20.47 19.44 2,004.59 569.14 0.00536.68 189.46 0.00 0.00

2,200.00 20.47 19.44 2,098.28 604.11 0.00569.65 201.10 0.00 0.00

2,300.00 20.47 19.44 2,191.97 639.08 0.00602.63 212.74 0.00 0.00

2,400.00 20.47 19.44 2,285.65 674.05 0.00635.60 224.38 0.00 0.00

2,500.00 20.47 19.44 2,379.34 709.02 0.00668.58 236.02 0.00 0.00

2,600.00 20.47 19.44 2,473.03 743.98 0.00701.55 247.66 0.00 0.00

2,700.00 20.47 19.44 2,566.71 778.95 0.00734.53 259.30 0.00 0.00

2,800.00 20.47 19.44 2,660.40 813.92 0.00767.50 270.94 0.00 0.00

2,900.00 20.47 19.44 2,754.09 848.89 0.00800.48 282.58 0.00 0.00

3,000.00 20.47 19.44 2,847.77 883.86 0.00833.45 294.22 0.00 0.00

3,005.58 20.47 19.44 2,853.00 885.81 0.00835.29 294.87 0.00 0.00

GSAND

3,100.00 20.47 19.44 2,941.46 918.83 0.00866.43 305.86 0.00 0.00

3,112.32 20.47 19.44 2,953.00 923.14 0.00870.49 307.30 0.00 0.00

GSAND BASE

3,200.00 20.47 19.44 3,035.14 953.80 0.00899.40 317.50 0.00 0.00

3,300.00 20.47 19.44 3,128.83 988.77 0.00932.38 329.14 0.00 0.00

3,400.00 20.47 19.44 3,222.52 1,023.74 0.00965.35 340.78 0.00 0.00

3,500.00 20.47 19.44 3,316.20 1,058.71 0.00998.33 352.42 0.00 0.00

3,600.00 20.47 19.44 3,409.89 1,093.68 0.001,031.30 364.07 0.00 0.00

3,700.00 20.47 19.44 3,503.58 1,128.65 0.001,064.28 375.71 0.00 0.00

3,800.00 20.47 19.44 3,597.26 1,163.62 0.001,097.25 387.35 0.00 0.00

3,900.00 20.47 19.44 3,690.95 1,198.59 0.001,130.23 398.99 0.00 0.00

4,000.00 20.47 19.44 3,784.64 1,233.56 0.001,163.20 410.63 0.00 0.00

4,100.00 20.47 19.44 3,878.32 1,268.53 0.001,196.18 422.27 0.00 0.00

4,200.00 20.47 19.44 3,972.01 1,303.50 0.001,229.15 433.91 0.00 0.00

4,300.00 20.47 19.44 4,065.70 1,338.46 0.001,262.13 445.55 0.00 0.00

4,400.00 20.47 19.44 4,159.38 1,373.43 0.001,295.10 457.19 0.00 0.00
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Scientific Drilling, Intl

Planning Report

Well RWF 513-8 - Slot RWF 513-8 (B13)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 6174.5' & RKB 24' @ 6198.50usftTVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 6174.5' & RKB 24' @ 6198.50usftMD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:DOE 1-M-18Site:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:RWF 513-8Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 7Jun2018mmsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

4,500.00 20.47 19.44 4,253.07 1,408.40 0.001,328.08 468.83 0.00 0.00

4,600.00 20.47 19.44 4,346.75 1,443.37 0.001,361.06 480.47 0.00 0.00

4,700.00 20.47 19.44 4,440.44 1,478.34 0.001,394.03 492.11 0.00 0.00

4,800.00 20.47 19.44 4,534.13 1,513.31 0.001,427.01 503.75 0.00 0.00

4,900.00 20.47 19.44 4,627.81 1,548.28 0.001,459.98 515.39 0.00 0.00

4,927.95 20.47 19.44 4,654.00 1,558.06 0.001,469.20 518.65 0.00 0.00

WSTC LOWER

5,000.00 20.47 19.44 4,721.50 1,583.25 0.001,492.96 527.03 0.00 0.00

5,100.00 20.47 19.44 4,815.19 1,618.22 0.001,525.93 538.68 0.00 0.00

5,200.00 20.47 19.44 4,908.87 1,653.19 0.001,558.91 550.32 0.00 0.00

5,300.00 20.47 19.44 5,002.56 1,688.16 0.001,591.88 561.96 0.00 0.00

5,400.00 20.47 19.44 5,096.25 1,723.13 0.001,624.86 573.60 0.00 0.00

5,500.00 20.47 19.44 5,189.93 1,758.10 0.001,657.83 585.24 0.00 0.00

5,507.83 20.47 19.44 5,197.27 1,760.84 0.001,660.41 586.15 0.00 0.00

Start Drop -1.50

5,567.15 19.58 19.44 5,253.00 1,781.15 1.501,679.56 592.91 -1.50 0.00

OCRK - MVRD

5,600.00 19.09 19.44 5,284.00 1,792.02 1.501,689.82 596.53 -1.50 0.00

5,700.00 17.59 19.44 5,378.92 1,823.48 1.501,719.48 607.00 -1.50 0.00

5,800.00 16.09 19.44 5,474.63 1,852.44 1.501,746.79 616.64 -1.50 0.00

5,900.00 14.59 19.44 5,571.07 1,878.89 1.501,771.73 625.45 -1.50 0.00

6,000.00 13.09 19.44 5,668.16 1,902.80 1.501,794.28 633.41 -1.50 0.00

6,100.00 11.59 19.44 5,765.85 1,924.17 1.501,814.43 640.52 -1.50 0.00

6,200.00 10.09 19.44 5,864.06 1,942.97 1.501,832.16 646.78 -1.50 0.00

6,300.00 8.59 19.44 5,962.74 1,959.19 1.501,847.45 652.18 -1.50 0.00

6,400.00 7.09 19.44 6,061.80 1,972.82 1.501,860.31 656.72 -1.50 0.00

6,500.00 5.59 19.44 6,161.19 1,983.86 1.501,870.72 660.39 -1.50 0.00

6,600.00 4.09 19.44 6,260.83 1,992.29 1.501,878.66 663.20 -1.50 0.00

6,700.00 2.59 19.44 6,360.66 1,998.11 1.501,884.15 665.13 -1.50 0.00

6,800.00 1.09 19.44 6,460.60 2,001.31 1.501,887.17 666.20 -1.50 0.00

6,872.40 0.00 0.00 6,533.00 2,002.00 1.501,887.82 666.43 -1.50 -26.85

Start 2490.00 hold at 6872.40 MD - KMVGAS - RWF 513-8 KMV

6,900.00 0.00 0.00 6,560.60 2,002.00 0.001,887.82 666.43 0.00 0.00

7,000.00 0.00 0.00 6,660.60 2,002.00 0.001,887.82 666.43 0.00 0.00

7,100.00 0.00 0.00 6,760.60 2,002.00 0.001,887.82 666.43 0.00 0.00

7,200.00 0.00 0.00 6,860.60 2,002.00 0.001,887.82 666.43 0.00 0.00

7,300.00 0.00 0.00 6,960.60 2,002.00 0.001,887.82 666.43 0.00 0.00

7,400.00 0.00 0.00 7,060.60 2,002.00 0.001,887.82 666.43 0.00 0.00

7,500.00 0.00 0.00 7,160.60 2,002.00 0.001,887.82 666.43 0.00 0.00

7,600.00 0.00 0.00 7,260.60 2,002.00 0.001,887.82 666.43 0.00 0.00

7,700.00 0.00 0.00 7,360.60 2,002.00 0.001,887.82 666.43 0.00 0.00

7,800.00 0.00 0.00 7,460.60 2,002.00 0.001,887.82 666.43 0.00 0.00

7,900.00 0.00 0.00 7,560.60 2,002.00 0.001,887.82 666.43 0.00 0.00

8,000.00 0.00 0.00 7,660.60 2,002.00 0.001,887.82 666.43 0.00 0.00

8,100.00 0.00 0.00 7,760.60 2,002.00 0.001,887.82 666.43 0.00 0.00

8,200.00 0.00 0.00 7,860.60 2,002.00 0.001,887.82 666.43 0.00 0.00

8,292.40 0.00 0.00 7,953.00 2,002.00 0.001,887.82 666.43 0.00 0.00

CMEO

8,300.00 0.00 0.00 7,960.60 2,002.00 0.001,887.82 666.43 0.00 0.00

8,400.00 0.00 0.00 8,060.60 2,002.00 0.001,887.82 666.43 0.00 0.00

8,500.00 0.00 0.00 8,160.60 2,002.00 0.001,887.82 666.43 0.00 0.00

8,600.00 0.00 0.00 8,260.60 2,002.00 0.001,887.82 666.43 0.00 0.00

8,700.00 0.00 0.00 8,360.60 2,002.00 0.001,887.82 666.43 0.00 0.00
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Scientific Drilling, Intl

Planning Report

Well RWF 513-8 - Slot RWF 513-8 (B13)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 6174.5' & RKB 24' @ 6198.50usftTVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 6174.5' & RKB 24' @ 6198.50usftMD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:DOE 1-M-18Site:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:RWF 513-8Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 7Jun2018mmsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

8,800.00 0.00 0.00 8,460.60 2,002.00 0.001,887.82 666.43 0.00 0.00

8,900.00 0.00 0.00 8,560.60 2,002.00 0.001,887.82 666.43 0.00 0.00

9,000.00 0.00 0.00 8,660.60 2,002.00 0.001,887.82 666.43 0.00 0.00

9,100.00 0.00 0.00 8,760.60 2,002.00 0.001,887.82 666.43 0.00 0.00

9,200.00 0.00 0.00 8,860.60 2,002.00 0.001,887.82 666.43 0.00 0.00

9,212.40 0.00 0.00 8,873.00 2,002.00 0.001,887.82 666.43 0.00 0.00

RLNS

9,300.00 0.00 0.00 8,960.60 2,002.00 0.001,887.82 666.43 0.00 0.00

9,362.40 0.00 0.00 9,023.00 2,002.00 0.001,887.82 666.43 0.00 0.00

TD at 9362.40 - TD - RWF 513-8 PBHL

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

RWF 513-8 KMV 6,533.00 1,629,303.59 2,317,858.701,887.82 666.430.00 0.00 39.5362886 -107.9188927

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 50.00)

RWF 513-8 PBHL 9,023.00 1,629,303.59 2,317,858.701,887.82 666.430.00 0.00 39.5362886 -107.9188927

- plan hits target center
- Point

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8" Casing @ 1100' MD1,067.731,100.00 9.62 13.50

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

3,005.58 GSAND 0.00 0.002,853.00

3,112.32 GSAND BASE 0.00 0.002,953.00

4,927.95 WSTC LOWER 0.00 0.004,654.00

5,567.15 OCRK 0.00 0.005,253.00

5,567.15 MVRD 0.00 0.005,253.00

6,872.40 KMVGAS 0.00 0.006,533.00

8,292.40 CMEO 0.00 0.007,953.00

9,212.40 RLNS 0.00 0.008,873.00

9,362.40 TD 0.00 0.009,023.00
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Scientific Drilling, Intl

Planning Report

Well RWF 513-8 - Slot RWF 513-8 (B13)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 6174.5' & RKB 24' @ 6198.50usftTVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 6174.5' & RKB 24' @ 6198.50usftMD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:DOE 1-M-18Site:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:RWF 513-8Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 7Jun2018mmsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

135.00 135.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 3.00

817.29 802.87 113.70 40.14 Start 4690.54 hold at 817.29 MD

5,507.83 5,197.27 1,660.41 586.15 Start Drop -1.50

6,872.40 6,533.00 1,887.82 666.43 Start 2490.00 hold at 6872.40 MD

9,362.40 9,023.00 1,887.82 666.43 TD at 9362.40
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